

City of Columbus

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	A01	31-2024	Version: 1				
Туре:	Арр	ointment		Status:	Filed		
File created:	5/23	8/2024		In control:	Columbus City Council		
On agenda:	6/3/2	2024		Final action:			
Title:	Colu Trus	Reappointment of Toya Johnson, Deputy City Clerk, Columbus City Council, 90 W. Broad Street, Columbus, OH 43215, to serve on the Franklin Park Conservatory Joint Recreation District Board of Trustees, to represent the City of Columbus' interests, in her official capacity, until such time as the appointment is rescinded or she resigns (profile attached).					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Johnson_Toya.pdf, 2. Toya Johnson Bio.pdf, 3. Toya Johnson Resume 2024.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	on	Result	
6/3/2024	1	Columbu	is City Council	Re	ad and Approved	Pass	

Reappointment of Toya Johnson, Deputy City Clerk, Columbus City Council, 90 W. Broad Street, Columbus, OH 43215, to serve on the Franklin Park Conservatory Joint Recreation District Board of Trustees, to represent the City of Columbus' interests, in her official capacity, until such time as the appointment is rescinded or she resigns (profile attached).